OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet
Convention

Johnny Appleseed District, Chorus Finals, Lima, Ohio, October 19, 2002
Contest Legend: 1=Johnny Appleseed District International Preliminary Chorus, 2=Johnny Appleseed District District Chorus, 3=Johnny

Appleseed District Most-Improved Chorus, 4=Johnny Appleseed District Plateau A Chorus, 5=Johnny Appleseed District Plateau AA Chorus,
6=Johnny Appleseed District Plateau AAA Chorus
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Greater Central Ohio, OH is the Plateau AA Champion, District Chorus Champion, and qualifies to represent the Johnny

Chapter / Nickname

Greater Central Ohio, OH
The Alliance

Western Hills (Cincinnati), OH
Southern Gateway
Buckeye-Columbus, OH (1,2,3,6
Singing Buckeyes
Independence, OH (1,2,5)
Independence Chorus
Defiance, OH (1,2,3,5)
Northwesternaires

Canton, OH (1,2,3,6)

Hall Of Fame Chorus
Cincinnati, OH (1,2,3,6)

Delta Kings Chorus
Shenango Valley, PA (1,2,3,6)
Penn-Ohio Singers

Heart of Ohio-Columbus, OH
Heart of Ohio Chorus
Zanesville, OH (1,2,6)

Y City Chorus

Elyria, OH (1,2,3,5)

Cascade Chordsmen
Maumee Valley, OH (1,2,3,5)
Seaway Commanders

Lima Beane, OH (1,2,3,5)
Lima Beane Chorus
Miami-Shelby, OH (1,2,3,5)
Melody Men

Mon Valley, PA (1,2,4)

Valley Chordsmen

Song

For All We Know

Flying Sinatra (Medley)
With A Song In My Heart
Down Yonder

Margie

If My Friends Could See Me Now/This Joint Is Jumpin’

On A Dew, Dew, Dewy Day
Perfect Day

Play A Song Like Daddy Used To Play

| Miss Mother Most Of All

World War | (Medley)

The Rose Of No Man's Land
Lora-Belle-Lee

My Melancholy Baby

It's You

Sweet Georgia Brown

I'm Beginning To See The Light
Ain't Misbehavin'

Old Songs Are Just Like Old Friends
Give Me A Barbershop Song
Don't Blame Me

Bicycle Built For Two/Daisy Bell Medley

Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again
Lida Rose

I'm Always Chasing Rainbows

If The Rest Of The World Don't Want You

My Melancholy Baby

I'm Sitting On Top Of The World
Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Lazy River

Appleseed District at the International Chorus Contest next July.

Elyria, OH is the Most Improved Chorus.

Heart of Ohio-Columbus, OH is the Plateau A Champion.
Western Hills (Cincinnati), OH is the Plateau AAA Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)

Phil Stern - MAD
Don Crowl - SWD

Music
Jimbob Kahlke - EVG
Rob Mance - NED

Presentation
Don Challman - LOL
Joe Connelly - SUN

MUS

169
168
166
165
160
165
150
151
135
134
134
130
127
125
135
127
130
132
123
120
116
126
125
123
119
122
119
116
105
100

PRS SNG
170 166
171 164
167 164
171 162
162 158
167 159
149 148
152 147
143 140
139 142
139 142
137 140
143 140
141 140
132 128
139 130
127 131
128 132
128 128
135 130
134 128
132 126
126 122
123 121
124 126
126 121
123 119
123 119

98 99
93 89

Singing
Russ Adkisson - FWD
Jim DeBusman - LOL

Total
1008

995

971

897

833

822

816

791

780

764

762

740

738

719

584

Avg
84.0

82.9
80.9
74.8
69.4
68.5
68.0
65.9
65.0
63.7
63.5
61.7
61.5
59.9

48.7

Cnt
45

88

64

50

45

39

51

33

20

54

26

39

32

44

17



